
Builder: INVINCIBLE

Year Built: 2014

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 11' 7" (3.53m)

PHANTOM — INVINCIBLE

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Phantom — INVINCIBLE
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Phantom — INVINCIBLE or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/invincible/42_open_fisherman/phantom/2014/218256/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/invincible/42_open_fisherman/phantom/2014/218256/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

12

12

12

12

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Features

Fishing Equipment

Electronics

Remarks

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Phantom — INVINCIBLE Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2014

Year Built: 2014 Country: United States

Vessel Top: Open W/T-Top

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 11' 7" (3.53m)

Dimensions

Fuel Capacity: 600 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 4 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: Verado Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Features

Hardtop
Navigational Lights in Hardtop
LED Lights for Under T-Top, 6 white, 2 red
LED Spreader Lights
Rupp Top Gun Revolution Outriggers
Rupp Carbon Fiber
Rod Holders on Hard Top (6)
(3) Panel Polycarbonite Enclosure
Deluxe Leaning Post with Built-In Seat / Cooler
Rigid Rubrail with Stainless Insert
Dive Door with Dive Ladder
Freshwater Washdown
Saltwater Washdown
Hose Coil Kits for Fresh and Salt Washdowns
Electric Head with Macerator
Windlass
Stainless Steel Towing Eye Strike Plate
Battery Upgrade to Odyssey PCS 1800
4 Bank Battery Charger (Charles Brand)
Extra Fuel (600 Max)
Awlgrip - Bilge, Anchor Locker, and Storage
Awlgrip Hull
Paint Underside of Hardtop to Match Hull
Deluxe Combing Bolster

Fishing Equipment

Livewell Sea Chest with 3 pumps
Above Deck Livewell Connectioins
Diaphram Pump for Rear Fishboxes with Y-Valve
Insulated Front Fish Boxes
(4) Electric Reel Outlets, 30-amp with Cover

Electronics

(2) Garmin 8215 GPS MAP Chartplotters
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Garmin GMR 1204 4-ft. Open Array Radar
Garmin GSD 26 CHIRP Sounder Module
Garmin 2 kW Dual Frequency CHIRP Transducer
Garmin Temperature Sensor
Garmin GXM-51 XM/Sirius Weather Module
Garmin GHP 20 Autopilot with Smart Pump
(2) Garmin 200 VHF Radios with Fist Mic Relocation Kits
Garmin 300 AIS Blackbox Receiver
(2) Polyplanar 3013 Overhead VHF Speakers
(2) Comrod AV60BI8 8-ft. VHF Antennas
Clarion CMD 6 Stereo Head Unit
Clarion iPod / USB Kit
(6) JL Audio 8.8 Coaxial Speakers
(2) JL Audio M400/4 Amplifiers for Speakers
(2) ACR RCL 100 Remote Spotlights
(2) 12-Volt Outlets on Dash
GOST Paradox Nav Tracker1.0 GPS Tracking Device

Remarks

This boat was ordered by a knowledgeable, multiple boat owner. She has a tow eye,
windlass, large console with head, Garmin electronics, dive door, painted hull, Gost
system with infrared, and more! It's the only 2014 available! Buy a new boat without the
wait!

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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